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

pays 25% of the utilities. NO Pets. No Smoking, vaping or Cannabis of any kind on the property (Strictly 

Prohibited). Proof of employment/income is required. Reference check required. A credit check is 

required.Background check required. Tenant insurance is required. **Please do not contact us to follow up. 

We will reach out to you only if your application is approved for the next step.* 1. Who would be living here?2. 

Do you have any pets? 3. Please provide your email and cell number.4. Brief description about your 

occupation.5. How long have you rented the current place / Reason for Moving?6. Are you looking for long-

term rental? 7. Are you in a position to provide security deposit cheques along with 12 post-dated cheques for 

rent? 

62181838be4335cc913ec1fd41349172@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - Two bedroom basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
Two bedroom basement for rent available on November 1. This basement have in suite washer and dryer and 

located west Abbotsford. It’s included all utilities and wifi. No smoking and no pets . 

da431624a05e3b91953f8eb92e82dc9e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,750 / 2br - 2 Beds 1 Bath- Basement for Rent (West Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom 1 Bath Basement for Rent, Located in West Abbotsford, Close to Hwy 1 and Highstreet Mall 

Available from October 1st, Spacious and renovated ground level suite. Walking distance to all amenities. In-

suite laundry and Utilities are included. No pets. No smoking. Preference to someone able to move in right 

away. Call or text at (778) 598-2285 

$1,800 / 2br - 950ft2 - Huge 2 Bedroom Suite (Abbotsford) 
Huge 2 Bedroom legal suite for rent in acreage, 2 minutes drive to High Street Mall , 3 minutes walk for bus 

services, and easy freeway access. No smoking, please. Rent $1800/ month includes WiFi and all utilities. For 

more information. (604) 832-8046 

mailto:62181838be4335cc913ec1fd41349172@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:da431624a05e3b91953f8eb92e82dc9e@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,800 / 2br - 1422ft2 - 2 Bed and 1 bath (Abbotsford) 
Newly built basement Westside Abbotsford! This suite boasts all new stainless steel appliances, bright 

hardwood flooring, a covered entrance and in unit laundry! Your quick access to Hwy 1 provides all kinds of 

shopping, walking, and Mill Lake within a 5-minute drive. You are central to all that the area has to offer, 

shopping, restaurants and the Abbotsford Hospital just a few minutes away by car with easy access to public 

transit. This unit is ready to go right away for someone looking for a bright, airy and central home ! Suite 

Features:- 2 Bedroom- 1 Bathroom- In unit laundry- Street parking- All new stainless appliances 

-Utilities 22% -Security Deposit 50%, Unit amenities. Air conditioner, Hardwood floors, Heat, Refrigerator, 

Storage space, Stove and oven, Vinyl floors, Washer, Window coverings. (604) 621-6870 

$1,850 / 2br - 2 Bed 1 Bath Suite For Rent (Central Abbotsford) 
Available Now! 2 Bedroom 1 Bath Suite - suitable for a small family or students looking to share a space. 

No smoking, No pets and references required. 

2c47802e0a7638148283dd3ef2c058f6@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 2 BDRM (East Abby) 
Newly renovated 2-bedroom ground level suite in East Abbotsford. Quiet, clean, close to UFV and within 

walking distance to parks, shopping, schools, bus route and Hwy 1. Looking for quiet, respectful and 

responsible tenant. Ideal for a senior, couple or shared living. No smoking, vaping, partying, drugs or pets 

(allergies). Required: rental application, tenant insurance, employment and housing references. Rent 

$1850/mth includes heat, hydro, water. Avail immediately. Please leave your contact info at 604-226-5609. Tx. 

$1,800 / 2br - 950ft2 - Huge 2 Bedroom Suite (Abbotsford) 
Huge 2 Bedroom legal suite for rent in acreage, 2 minutes drive to High Street Mall , 3 minutes walk for bus 
services, and easy freeway access. No smoking, please. Rent $1800/ month includes WiFi and all utilities. For 
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

required, Credit check, Sorry NO pets at this time since we are maxed out on number of our allowable of small 

pets. 

a6f426c278073a3c8f5f20407e1c3da1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 1br - 650ft2 - 1 bath - Brand New Custom Home - Private Basement 
Suit! (Mission) 
***FOR VIEWING, TEXT, CALL OR EMAIL *** ADDRESS: 33942 Parr Avenue, Mission BC V2V 6B2 

PROPERTY FEATURES: -Rent: $1600/ Month and includes hydro and gas! -Availability: Right Away -Occupants: 

Max 2 occupants, PROPERTY FEATURES: - Type: 1 Bedrooms + 1 Bathroom Basement Suite - Vacant No 

Furniture- Living Space: 650 sqft (verify if deemed important)- Kitchen Appliances: Fridge /Oven- Flooring: 

Mixed- Laundry:  shared in basement-Washer & Dryer - Heating: Forced Air- Parking: street parking- Utilities 

Not Included- No Smoking - Pets allowed with owner approval. (604) 341-0488 

$1,600 / 1br - 650ft2 - 1 bath - Brand New Custom Home - Private Basement 
Suit! (Mission) 
Brand New Custom Home - Private 1 bed/1 bath Basement Suit! ***FOR VIEWING, TEXT, CALL OR EMAIL *** 

ADDRESS: 33942 Parr Avenue, Mission BC V2V 6B2, PROPERTY FEATURES: -Rent: $1600/ Month and includes 

hydro and gas! -Availability: Right Away -Occupants: Max 2 occupants, PROPERTY FEATURES:- Type: 1 

Bedrooms + 1 Bathroom Basement Suite - Vacant No Furniture- Living Space: 650 sqft (verify if deemed 

important)- Kitchen Appliances: Fridge /Oven- Flooring: Mixed - Laundry:  shared in basement-Washer & 

Dryer- Heating: Forced Air- Parking: street parking- Utilities Not Included- No Smoking- Pets allowed with 

owner approval, HOME FEATURES:- Year Built: 2024- Total # of Floor: 3 for whole house (basement 1)- 

Construction: Frame – Wood - Community: Mission  604-341-0488 via text/call 

mailto:a6f426c278073a3c8f5f20407e1c3da1@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,900 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Bright And Spacious Ground Level 2 Bdrm Bsmt Ste 
Available For Rent!! (Mission) 
Located in a peaceful, quiet area, this bright and spacious 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom ground-level basement 

suite offers the perfect retreat. The large living room is filled with natural light and features a cozy fireplace, 

ideal for relaxation. The master bedroom is generously sized with a private ensuite, while the second bedroom 

offers plenty of space and versatility. The enclosed kitchen is well-sized and perfect for meal preparation. 

Enjoy the outdoors on your covered patio, a great spot to unwind. And with convenient parking right in front 

of the suite, this home offers comfort and serenity in a desirable location. Heat and electricity is included . Just 

minutes away from schools, transit and shopping. Reference and credit checks will be performed and definitely 

no smoking!! Minimum 1 yr lease. To arrange for a private viewing or inquire about this property, please 

contact Marianne at HomeLife Advantage Realty (Central Valley) Ltd at 778-878-7304 

$2,100 / 3br - 3 bedroom suite ready for rent (Mission) 
3 bedroom suite for rent immediately. Location in Mission, 5 minutes walk from school 

1 minutes walk to playground park, Very quiet neighborhood, In suite laundry, 2100 / month 

Share utilities, No pet. No smoking. 

a30378c5c54f356592b3d8f410071624@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:a30378c5c54f356592b3d8f410071624@hous.craigslist.org

